
6th Grade 
Family Information Guide 

 
Week of : April 21-25 

Subject/ Teacher Week Overview Day Assignments Homework Due Dates 

ELA  M Extension Task PowerPoint   

Mrs. Johnson 
tjohnson2@wearescpps.org 

Ms. Wynn 
swynn@wearescpps.org 

Mrs. Cantrell 
scantrell@wearescpps.org 

T Extension Task PowerPoint  

W 
Extension Task PowerPoint (Due for a Formative 
Grade) 

 

Th Flex Day- Section 6/7 Quiz (Formative Grade)  

F 
LEAP Review  

Math This week,  
students study the 
mean as a 
measure of center. 
They explore the 
mean as the value 
of one equal share 
and then as the 
balance point of a 
data distribution. 

Mon 
M6-Lesson 6 Lesson 6 Practice  

Ms. Cari DeMarco 
cdemarco@wearescpps.org 

 
Ms. Sara Rabalais 

srabalais@wearescpps.org 
 

Ms. Sullivan 
lsullivan@wearescpps.org 

 

Tues 
M6-Lesson 7 Lesson 7 Practice 

Wed 
M6-Lesson 9 Lesson 9 Practice 

Thurs 
M6-Lesson 12 Lesson 12 Practice  

Fri 
M6-Lesson 12 Lesson 12 Practice 

Science This week, we are 
continuing our 
learning about the 
moon phases, and 
introducing the 
concepts of 
eclipses and tides. 

Mon 
(A) 

U8C2 Explain 1 
+​ U8C2 Explore 2 

work on U8 Study Guide U8 Test 
Monday/Tuesday 
of next week Ms. Annemarie Picolo 

apicolo@wearescpps.org 
 
 

Tues 
(B) 

U8C2 Explain 1 
+​ U8C2 Explore 2 

Wed 
(A) 

U8C2 Explore/Explain 2 

Thurs 
(B) 

U8C2 Explore/Explain 2 

Fri 
(A/B) 

U8 Review Day 

Social Studies  Mon 
(A) 

“Learning to Compromise,” “Federalists and 
Anti-Federalists” p. 2-9 

Review new materials 
nightly  
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Ms. Heather Obiol 
hobiol@wearescpps.org 

 

 

Tue 
(B) 

“Learning to Compromise,” “Federalists and 
Anti-Federalists” p. 2-9 

 

Wed 
(A) 

“The Bill of Rights” p. 9-11 

Thu 
(B) 

“The Bill of Rights” p. 9-11 

Fri 
(A/B) 

“The Commerce Clause and Native Americans” p. 11-12 

Gifted/ALP ELA  M    

 
Mrs. Dozier 

adozier@wearescpps.org 

T  

W  

Th  

F  

Gifted/ALP Math      

 
Mrs. Darion Pack 

dpack@wearescpps.or
g 
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